
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-17 - VINCE SOLIS -
15:28:38.970 1 1:54.573 74.468 51 96 19

15:30:23.269 2 1:44.299 81.803 58 101 19

L1-26 - SHUAI SUN -
15:31:27.042 1 1:44.982 81.271 66 113 19

15:33:12.098 2 1:45.056 81.214 64 112 19

15:34:57.387 3 1:45.289 81.034 62 112 19

15:36:41.956 4 1:44.569 81.592 63 112 19

L2-20 - KEVIN DIEC -
15:28:09.000 1 1:50.018 77.551 49 88 19

15:29:57.893 2 1:48.893 78.352 19 60 19

15:31:49.732 3 1:51.839 76.288 18 56 19

15:33:39.039 4 1:49.307 78.055 41 83 19

15:35:27.112 5 1:48.073 78.947 20 63 19

15:37:14.962 6 1:47.850 79.110 29 64 19

15:39:04.055 7 1:49.093 78.209 20 64 19

L3-18 - CHARLES SHEETS -
15:24:55.747 1 1:48.044 78.968 76 108 19

L1-21 - MEHRASA MAZANDARANI -
15:28:40.619 1 1:49.817 77.693 56 98 19

15:30:29.006 2 1:48.387 78.718 49 96 19

L2-07 - JACK JOAQUIN -
15:28:39.125 1 1:48.747 78.457 66 112 19

L2-03 - ERIC NASH -
15:26:32.292 1 1:55.016 74.181 94 107 19

15:28:27.144 2 1:54.852 74.287 106 107 19

15:30:21.566 3 1:54.422 74.566 90 108 19

15:32:14.176 4 1:52.610 75.766 100 109 19

15:34:07.488 5 1:53.312 75.297 95 110 19

L2-15 - IAN TAM -
15:28:13.122 1 2:01.275 70.353 85 105 19

15:30:06.944 2 1:53.822 74.959 55 101 19

15:32:04.407 3 1:57.463 72.636 32 96 19

15:34:00.681 4 1:56.274 73.378 69 99 19

L2-06 - JON ROSENBOM -
15:28:40.848 1 1:57.473 72.629 15 63 19

15:30:36.867 2 1:56.019 73.540 21 59 19

15:32:34.500 3 1:57.633 72.531 17 62 19

15:34:29.615 4 1:55.115 74.117 15 62 19

15:36:23.624 5 1:54.009 74.836 14 64 19

15:38:17.709 6 1:54.085 74.786 16 63 19

L2-30 - JAYSON CAPUNO -
15:29:14.334 1 2:03.121 69.298 54 88 19

15:31:13.582 2 1:59.248 71.548 59 95 19

15:33:11.107 3 1:57.525 72.597 58 97 19

15:35:07.834 4 1:56.727 73.094 59 91 19

15:37:04.638 5 1:56.804 73.045 58 94 19

15:39:00.532 6 1:55.894 73.619 60 89 19

L2-13 - JEFFREY ROSENBOM -
15:29:09.083 1 1:55.896 73.618 15 70 19

15:31:06.149 2 1:57.066 72.882 16 69 19

L2-12 - QUANG HO -
15:25:13.195 1 2:01.828 70.033 39 82 19

15:27:15.114 2 2:01.919 69.981 59 87 19

15:29:14.643 3 1:59.529 71.380 47 79 19

15:31:15.004 4 2:00.361 70.887 59 89 19

15:33:13.133 5 1:58.129 72.226 49 82 19

15:35:14.115 6 2:00.982 70.523 60 89 19

15:37:15.668 7 2:01.553 70.192 43 83 19

L2-09 - SCOTT KRAYE -



15:24:39.371 1 2:01.741 70.083 47 90 19

15:26:39.102 2 1:59.731 71.260 46 92 19

15:28:39.309 3 2:00.207 70.978 50 89 19

15:30:39.941 4 2:00.632 70.728 10 73 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH HUANG -
15:25:36.993 1 2:08.117 66.595 76 101 19

15:27:43.575 2 2:06.582 67.403 62 87 19

15:29:49.526 3 2:05.951 67.741 79 100 19

15:31:55.660 4 2:06.134 67.642 59 85 19

L2-11 - P.J. FONTANETTA -
15:26:07.168 1 2:09.917 65.673 86 110 19

Fastrack Riders
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